

Spl Case no. 37 Of 14

Order no. 71 dated 04.04..23

Today is fixed for appearance of accused Pankaj Kumar Shaw, E/R of W/A against accused Mumtaj Ansari and E/R of WPA against the accused Pravas Jadav.

Accused Pankaj Kumar Shaw is absent by petition and prays for time.

E/R of W/A not yet received.

Issue WPA against the accused Mumtaj Ansari.

E/R of WpA already issued against the accused Pravas Jadav not yet received.

To 19.06.230 for appearance and E/R of WPA.

D/C by me

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.