

Spl-- 37 of 2014 (33 of 2015)

Order no. 74 dated 26 .09..23

Accused person namely Pankaj Kumar Show is absent by petition.

Ld. P.P in- charge filing hazira.

WPA has not yet been issued.

Issue at once.

Fix 15.01.2024 for ER of WPA and app.

D/C by me ,

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.