

Special Case – 37 of 2014 (33 of 15)

Order no. 75 dated 15 .01..24

Today is fixed for E.R. of WPA and appearance.

Accused Pankaj Kr. Shaw is present in person and files hazira.

WPA not yet been issued aganst the accused Mumtaj Ansari.

Issue the same at one.

To 16.04.24 for appearance and E/R of WPA.

D/C by me ,

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.

Judge, 3rd Spl Court, Bwn.