

Special Case –37 of 14 (33 of 15)

Order no. 88 dated 01 .08.25

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is found absent and represented by petition u/s 317 of cr.p.c.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present and files lawyer's hazira.

Witness Ganesh Kethrapal is present to depose in this case.

He is examined and cross examined in full as p.w-3 and discharged.

During evidence, some documents are marked as exhibit.

Todate (05.08.25) for production of accused persons and evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, special 3rd Court, Bwn

Judge, special 3rd Court, Bwn.