

Special Case- 37 of 14 (33 of 15)

Order no. 92 dated 04.12.25

Present : Smt. Varsha Bansal Agarwal
Additional District Judge 3rd Court-In charge.

Today is fixed for Production of accused person and evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is found absent and represented by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present and files hazira.

Witness did not turn up. Case is adjourned.

Fix: 11.03.2026 for production of accused persons and evidence.

Fix: 12.03.2026 for production of accused persons and evidence.

Fix: 13.03.2026 for production of accused persons and evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, special 3rd Court, Bwn Judge, special 3rd Court, Bwn.